Pos. N°

1 408
2 401
3 406
4 409
5 403
6 407
7 405
8 402
9 339
10 410

CHAMPIONNATS

SUISSES

DE CYCLISME SUR ROUTE
SATIGNY 19-22-23 JUIN 2013

Championnats suisses course en ligne - Satigny (GE)

Catégorie : Hommes Masters 2

Nom, prénom

MORIM JOSE

LUTHI GEORGES
BRUN GABRIEL
SCHMID CARLO
MOSER RUDOLF
BERSET GUY

MARTIN PIERRE-YVES

ACKERMANN LOUIS
BRAVIN ALOIS
CESNE JEAN-LUC
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Localité

GENEVE
MARIN-EPAGNIER
PREVESSIN MOENS
BASSERSDORF
KONOLFINGEN
AIGLE

VEYRIEZ

VESSY
OBFELDEN
VERNIER

Club

PROF-RAIFFEISEN-CCL
OFATEC

VELO CLUB ZURICH-AFFOLTERN

VC BARAU

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME
PEDALE DES EAUX VIVES

GENEVE
TRI-CLUB GENEVE
RRC AMT

Canton
GE
NE

ZH
BE
VD
GE

GE
ZH
GE

Pays
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2

Hommes Masters 2

Hommes Masters 2
Hommes Masters 2

Hommes Masters 2

Année
1962
1954
1963
1963
1956
1957
1956

1951
1952
1955

Tours

N N N NN NN

(=2}

Temps total
02:14:55.0
02:14:59.9
02:19:01.1
02:19:04.8
02:19:16.2
02:24:31.7
02:24:35.2

02:09:23.9
02:14:37.5
DNS

Ecart

4.9

4:06.1
4:09.8
4:21.2
9:36.7
9:40.2

1Tr.
1Tr.

23.06.2013

Vit. moy. totale
37.4
37.3
36.3
36.2
36.2
34.9
34.9

33.4
321
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